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Responding to tenors verse 2 or 3







 



 



























Frank Bentley1990



31

37

44

49

56











  

 


 

 


 



 



 





 



  




 










 

 




 








 




 





































  



















  

  
  

 
  

  

  

 








  





 



 






  





















 
  





 













 










 

















 


















  


   

































































 







 



























  

 

 





 
















 













 













































































 

 







 





















 





































 

 









































 

mu sic brav
nought that is

ely ring ing
a larm ing

farIs
nimIn

List en! List en! E choes
Mu sic

from wrong
ble feet

Is
In

far from wrong.
nim ble feet.

sound
sounds

a
a

far
far

List en! List en!

Mu
E choes

sic sounds
sound

la E
Mu

choes

a
a

far
far Tra la la la

sic
sound
sounds

a
a

far
far

laTra

E
Mu

choes
sic

sound
sounds

a
a

far
far

List

Tra la la la, Fun i

la la Fun i cu la

cu li Fun i cu

List en! List en!

en! List en!
Mu
E choes

sic
sound
sounds

a
a

Chorus (optional)






 







  























 

  























 


 




 













 


2 Frank Bentley1990



61

67

73

79

84













 

 

 

     







       

   

  


 

  





 


























 
















  














      














 



























   

       


 
 

  

 

 

  










 










   








 




  



















 





































































 

 





 













 

 



























































 



 



 
















































     
































  

  









  



    


































 

far. Tra la la
far

la Tra la la la Fun i

far Fun i
far

cu li Fun i cu la

cu li Fun i cu la! E choes sound a
Mu sic sounds a

3.Ah me 'tis strange that

some should

For

take to sigh ing And

me I have

So can not tell. So can

like it well. And

not thought it worth

like it well.

the try ing.

not tell.

With Laugh

1st tenor alternative verse 2 or 3 - "showing off"
















 












 




 

Frank Bentley1990 3



90

95

100

106

113

   















         

 

  

  












    
   

      

   







  

  

 


   











  

  


 

 

  






 

  

  

 



 


  

 









 





  







  










      






    

    



  

    































































 










 





 



















  







 

 





 





   



  



  






















 
 



     

   








 












 



 



 








  



 

















 



















 














  

 














  

and dance and song the day

Full soon is gone!

soon pass es Full soon is gone!

joy ous lads and lass es To

List en! List en! Hark

Hark the soft gui tar Tra la la la

call their

For mirth

own

To

the soft gui tar

call

was

their

made

own

for

List en! List en!

Tra la la la, Fun i cu li Fun i cu







  





 



  




 

 









 








  




 

 

4 Frank Bentley1990



118

125

131

137



















  
   

 
 





 

 
 

  

  

 






 
 









  



 






 
 










 


















  

  


 


 

 

 

















    

























































 











 















 









 















 

















































































 

 



 












 



 











 













 


 







 





















































































 



























 





















la Hark the soft gui tar Tra la la

Hark softthe gui tar List en!

la Fun i cu la List en! List en!

List en! Hark softthe gui tar Tra la la

la Tra la la

li Fun i

la Fun i cu li Fun i cu

cu la

la Hark the soft gui tar Fun i cu

































 





  






 









Frank Bentley1990 5


